
93 年 04 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/04/01 2,202 28,454 13.10 13.10 12.75 13.05 -0.10 380 

93/04/02 5,867 78,076 13.10 13.55 13.00 13.30 0.25 895 

93/04/05 2,763 36,774 13.40 13.45 13.20 13.30 0.00 479 

93/04/06 3,035 40,514 13.30 13.45 13.25 13.25 -0.05 482 

93/04/07 1,035 13,764 13.25 13.40 13.20 13.30 0.05 235 

93/04/08 1,904 25,059 13.20 13.35 13.00 13.05 -0.25 378 

93/04/09 2,463 31,656 13.00 13.05 12.75 12.80 -0.25 435 

93/04/12 3,430 45,351 13.00 13.40 12.95 13.30 0.50 622 

93/04/13 4,929 66,748 13.35 13.85 13.25 13.85 0.55 923 

93/04/14 3,008 41,122 13.80 13.85 13.50 13.60 -0.25 565 

93/04/15 2,302 30,916 13.80 13.80 13.20 13.30 -0.30 444 

93/04/16 1,428 19,030 13.40 13.45 13.20 13.35 0.05 336 

93/04/19 1,782 23,601 13.40 13.45 13.00 13.20 -0.15 409 

93/04/20 1,700 22,325 13.20 13.25 13.05 13.15 -0.05 336 

93/04/21 2,967 39,757 13.10 13.50 13.10 13.40 0.25 532 

93/04/22 2,493 32,992 13.60 13.60 12.80 13.00 -0.40 450 

93/04/23 4,857 65,106 13.50 13.50 13.30 13.35 0.35 872 

93/04/26 2,873 38,166 13.50 13.55 13.05 13.10 -0.25 533 

93/04/27 2,007 26,054 13.25 13.25 12.80 13.10 0.00 377 

93/04/28 2,568 32,570 13.00 13.05 12.20 12.20 -0.90 490 

93/04/29 2,947 35,650 12.30 12.40 11.70 12.05 -0.15 672 

93/04/30 4,082 46,813 11.90 11.95 11.25 11.40 -0.65 613 

 


